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G. V. U. - Abfuhrkalender 2026 - Raasdorf

               Jänner                               Februar                                März                                   April                                    Mai                                    Juni
D 1 S 1 S 1 M 1 Biotonne F 1 M 1
F 2 M 2 M 2 D 2 S 2 D 2
S 3 D 3 D 3 F 3 S 3 M 3 Biotonne
S 4 M 4 M 4 S 4 M 4 D 4
M 5 D 5 D 5 S 5 D 5 F 5
D 6 F 6 F 6 M 6 M 6 Biotonne S 6
M 7 S 7 S 7 D 7 Gelber Sack D 7 S 7
D 8 S 8 S 8 M 8 Biotonne F 8 M 8
F 9 M 9 M 9 D 9 S 9 D 9
S 10 D10 D10 F 10 S 10 M10 Biotonne
S 11 M11 Biotonne M11 Altpapier, Biotonne S 11 M11 D11 Restmüll
M12 Gelber Sack D12 D12 S 12 D12 F 12
D13 F 13 F 13 M13 M13 Restmüll, Biotonne S 13
M14 Altpapier, Biotonne S 14 S 14 D14 D14 S 14
D15 S 15 S 15 M15 Biotonne F 15 M15
F 16 M16 M16 D16 Restmüll S 16 D16
S 17 D17 D17 F 17 S 17 M17 Biotonne
S 18 M18 M18 S 18 PROSA M18 Gelber Sack D18
M19 D19 Restmüll D19 Restmüll S 19 D19 F 19
D20 F 20 F 20 M20 M20 Biotonne S 20
M21 S 21 S 21 D21 D21 S 21
D22 Restmüll S 22 S 22 M22 Biotonne F 22 M22
F 23 M23 Gelber Sack M23 D23 S 23 D23
S 24 D24 D24 F 24 S 24 M24 Biotonne
S 25 M25 Biotonne M25 Biotonne S 25 M25 D25 Altpapier
M26 D26 D26 S 26 D26 F 26
D27 F 27 F 27 M27 Altpapier M27 Biotonne S 27
M28 Biotonne S 28 S 28 D28 D28 S 28
D29 S 29 M29 Biotonne F 29 M29 Gelber Sack
F 30 M30 D30 S 30 D30
S 31 D31 S 31

PRO
SA
: Problem

stoffsam
m
lung am

 Bauhof 10:00 - 12:00 U
hr

Bei Fragen wenden Sie sich bitte an unser Abfalltelefon 02574 / 8954.
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G. V. U. - Abfuhrkalender 2026 - Raasdorf

                  Juli                                   August                             September                            Oktober                            November                           Dezember
M 1 Biotonne S 1 D 1 D 1 Restmüll S 1 D 1
D 2 S 2 M 2 Biotonne F 2 M 2 Gelber Sack M 2 Biotonne
F 3 M 3 D 3 Restmüll S 3 D 3 D 3
S 4 D 4 F 4 S 4 M 4 Biotonne F 4
S 5 M 5 Biotonne S 5 M 5 D 5 S 5
M 6 D 6 Restmüll S 6 D 6 F 6 S 6
D 7 F 7 M 7 M 7 Biotonne S 7 M 7
M 8 Biotonne S 8 D 8 D 8 Altpapier S 8 D 8
D 9 Restmüll S 9 M 9 Biotonne F 9 M 9 M 9
F 10 M10 Gelber Sack D10 S 10 D10 D10
S 11 D11 F 11 S 11 M11 F 11
S 12 M12 Biotonne S 12 M12 D12 S 12
M13 D13 Altpapier S 13 D13 F 13 S 13
D14 F 14 M14 M14 Biotonne S 14 M14 Gelber Sack
M15 Biotonne S 15 D15 D15 S 15 D15
D16 S 16 M16 Biotonne F 16 M16 M16 Biotonne
F 17 M17 D17 S 17 D17 D17
S 18 D18 F 18 S 18 M18 Biotonne F 18
S 19 M19 Biotonne S 19 M19 D19 S 19
M20 D20 S 20 D20 F 20 S 20
D21 F 21 M21 Gelber Sack M21 Biotonne S 21 M21 Restmüll
M22 Biotonne S 22 D22 D22 S 22 D22
D23 S 23 M23 Biotonne F 23 M23 M23
F 24 M24 D24 S 24 D24 D24
S 25 D25 F 25 S 25 M25 Altpapier F 25
S 26 M26 Biotonne S 26 M26 D26 Restmüll S 26
M27 D27 S 27 D27 F 27 S 27
D28 F 28 M28 M28 S 28 M28
M29 Biotonne S 29 D29 D29 Restmüll S 29 D29
D30 S 30 M30 Biotonne F 30 M30 M30 Biotonne
F 31 M31 S 31 D31
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hr

Bei Fragen wenden Sie sich bitte an unser Abfalltelefon 02574 / 8954.
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